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INTRO KIT    
QTY SKU # PRODUCT UPC CODES SIZE Salon Price

6 209 Colour Protect Conditioner 7350016332095 8.45 oz
6 208 Colour Protect Shampoo 7350016332088 8.45 oz
6 158 Intensive Repair Conditioner 7350016331586 8.45 oz
6 157 Intensive Repair Shampoo 7350016331579 8.45 oz
6 212 Moisturizing Conditioner 7350016332125 8.45 oz
6 211 Moisturizing Shampoo 7350016332118 8.45 oz
6 104 Normal Hair Conditioner 7350016331043 8.45 oz
6 101 Normal Hair Shampoo 7350016331012 8.45 oz
6 176 Ocean Mist Volume Conditioner 7350016331760 8.45 oz
6 175 Ocean Mist Volume Shampoo 7350016331753 8.45 oz
6 262 Scalp Conditioner 7350016332620 8.45 oz
6 126 Scalp Shampoo 7350016331265 8.45 oz
6 292 Thickening Conditioner 7350016332057 8.45 oz
6 204 Thickening Shampoo 7350016332040 8.45 oz
6 281 Silver Conditioner 7350016332811 7.4 oz
6 280 Silver Shampoo 7350016332804 7.4 oz
6 104 Normal Hair Conditioner 7350016331043 8.45 oz
6 101 Normal Hair Shampoo 7350016331012 8.45 oz
6 244 Curl Conditioner 7350016332446 8.45 oz
6 243 Curl Shampoo 7350016332439 8.45 oz
6 266 Anti Pollution Conditioner 7350016332668 8.45 oz
6 265 Anti Pollution Shampoo 7350016332651 8.45 oz
3 177 Hair Cleansing Cream 7350016331777 16.9 oz

6 284 Bois Noir Protective Hair Perfume 7350016332842 1.69 oz
6 124 Hair Repair 7350016331241 7.4 oz
6 282 Intensive Hair Oil 7350016332828 1.7 oz
6 278 Intensive Leave In Repair Conditioner 7350016332781 5 oz
6 106 Leave In Conditioner 7350016331067 8.45 oz
6 144 Over Night Hair Repair 7350016331449 3.4 oz
6 173 Fruity Floral Protective Hair Perfume 7350016331739 1.69 oz
6 272 Scalp Scrub 7350016332729 8.45 oz
6 866 Scalp Brush 7350016338660
6 197 Booster Kit 7350016331975
6 125 Curl Treatment 7350016331258 7.4 oz

6 170 Finish Cream 7350016331708 2.5 oz
6 108 Hair Mousse 7350016331081 6.7 oz
6 114 Hair Shine Serum 7350016331142 1 oz
6 300 Hair Spray Light and Flexible 7350016333009 6.7 oz
6 302 Hair Spray Strong Control 7350016333023 6.7 oz
6 178 Moulding Spray 7350016331784 4.2 oz
6 283 Heat Protection Cream 7350016332835 5 oz
6 112 Ocean Mist Sea Salt Spray 7350016331128 5 oz
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6 274 Ocean Mist Texturizing Hair Cream 7350016332743 4.2 oz $  
6 303 Ocean Mist Volume Hair Mousse 7350016333030 5 oz $  
6 113 Root Lift 7350016331135 6.7 oz $  
6 168 Styling Cream 7350016331685 4.2 oz $  
6 169 Volume Cream 7350016331692 4.2 oz $  
6 214 Hair Paste 7350016332149 2.7 oz $  
6 215 Fibre Paste 7350016332156 2.7 oz $  
6 213 Hair Wax 7350016332132 2.7 oz $  
6 184 Dry Powder Shampoo 7350016331845 6.7 oz $  
6 186 Dark Dry Power Shampoo 7350016331869 6.7 oz $  
6 257 Dry Shampoo Mousse 7350016332576 6.7 oz $  
6 304 Hair In The Sun 7350016333047 3.4 oz $  
6 305 Hair After The Sun 7350016333054 3.4 oz $  

3 270 Body Lotion Fresh Lavender 7350016332705 16.9 oz
3 254 Body Lotion Ginger Flower 7350016332545 16.9 oz
3 226 Body Lotion, Shiny Citrus 7350016332262 16.9 oz
3 269 Body Wash Fresh Lavender 7350016332699 16.9 oz
3 253 Body Wash Ginger Flower 7350016332538 16.9 oz
3 225 Body Wash Shiny Citrus 7350016332255 16.9 oz
3 227 Hand Wash, Shiny Citrus 7350016332279 16.9 oz
3 279 Hand Lotion Fresh Lavender 7350016332798 10.1 oz
3 271 Exfoliating Hand Wash Fresh Lavender 7350016332712 10.1 oz

3 242 Moisturizing Conditioner 7350016332422 33.4 oz
3 241 Moisturizing Shampoo 7350016332415 33.4 oz
3 288 Ocean Mist Volume Conditioner 7350016332880 33.4 oz
3 287 Ocean Mist Volume Shampoo 7350016332873 33.4 oz
3 286 Scalp Conditioner 7350016332866 33.4 oz
3 285 Scalp Shampoo 7350016332859 33.4 oz
3 290 Normal Hair Conditioner 33.4 oz 7350016332903 33.4 oz
3 289 Normal Hair Shampoo 33.4 oz 7350016332897 33.4 oz

3 282 Intensive Hair Oil 7350016332828 1.7 oz
3 278 Intensive Leave In Repair Conditioner 7350016332781 5 oz
3 106 Leave In Conditioner 7350016331067 8.45 oz
3 124 Hair Repair 7350016331241 7.4 oz
3 198 Hair Bonding Booster 1 oz 7350016331982 1 oz
2 173 Fruity Floral Protective Hair Perfume 7350016331739 1.69 oz
2 284 Bois Noir Protective Hair Perfume 7350016332842 1.69 oz

2 184 Dry Powder Shampoo 7350016331845 6.7 oz
2 257 Dry Shampoo Mousse 7350016332576 6.7 oz
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2 304 Hair In The Sun 7350016333047 3.4 oz
2 305 Hair After The Sun 7350016333054 3.4 oz
2 114 Hair Shine Serum 7350016331142 1 oz
2 214 Hair Paste 7350016332149 2.7 oz
2 213 Hair Wax 7350016332132 2.7 oz
2 170 Finish Cream 7350016331708 2.5 oz
3 108 Hair Mousse 7350016331081 6.7 oz
3 300 Hair Spray Light and Flexible 7350016333009 6.7 oz
3 302 Hair Spray Strong Control 7350016333023 6.7 oz
3 178 Moulding Spray 7350016331784 4.2 oz
3 283 Heat Protection Cream 7350016332835 5 oz
3 112 Ocean Mist Sea Salt Spray 7350016331128 5 oz
3 303 Ocean Mist Volume Hair Mousse 7350016333030 5 oz
3 274 Ocean Mist Texturizing Hair Cream 7350016332743 4.2 oz
3 113 Root Lift 7350016331135 6.7 oz
3 168 Styling Cream 7350016331685 4.2 oz
3 169 Volume Cream 7350016331692 4.2 oz 

1 271 Exfoliating Hand Wash Fresh Lavender 7350016332712 10.1 oz
1 279 Hand Lotion Fresh Lavender 7350016332798 10.1 oz 

4 455 Detangling Brush 7350016334556
2 307 Hair Clip 4 per pack 7350016333078

30 459 Premium Paper Bag - Large 7350016334594
20 458 Premium Paper Bag - Small 7350016334587
1 737 SACHAJUAN Block Glorifier White 7350016337373
1 740 SACHAJUAN Clear Acrylic Display 7350016337403
1 736 SACHAJUAN Platform White 7350016337366
2 734 Spray Bottle 7350016337342
4 903 Shelf Talker 7350016339032
3 904 Tent Card - 1K pc 7350016339049
4 555 Treatment Comb w-Vegan Pouch 7350016335553
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